
American Athletic Conference - Women

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wichita State 00:23:00.02 63

2 Tulsa 00:23:16.17 65

3 Temple 00:23:17.78 67

4 SMU 00:23:16.66 88

5 Connecticut 00:23:27.79 89

6 ECU 00:24:07.52 162

7 Houston 00:24:28.25 197

8 Cincinnati 00:24:46.32 225

9 UCF 00:25:41.15 292

10 Memphis 00:25:49.53 301

11 Tulane 00:26:06.65 303

12 USF 00:26:12.79 334

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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American Athletic Conference - Women

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wichita State 00:23:00.02 9 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 101 Winny Koskei 00:21:51.96 1

2 3 105 Rebekah Topham 00:22:16.50 3

3 15 100 Winnie Kibet 00:23:28.09 15

4 18 107 Yazmine Wright 00:23:32.89 18

5 26 103 Rita Schnacker 00:23:50.66 26

6 52 99 Halle Johnson 00:25:06.70 (51)

7 55 102 Amber Reed 00:25:10.32 (53)

2 Tulsa 00:23:16.17 8 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 90 Caitlin Klopfer 00:22:52.97 6

2 7 94 Jenny O'Bryan 00:22:55.64 7

3 12 86 Ashley Barnes 00:23:17.56 12

4 19 87 Alyssa Bolliger 00:23:34.74 19

5 21 93 Alice Newcombe 00:23:39.94 21

6 25 92 Caroline Miller 00:23:47.05 (25)

7 27 89 Reagan Hausmann 00:23:56.66 (27)

3 Temple 00:23:17.78 8 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 67 Lucy Jones 00:23:02.22 10

2 11 68 Michelle Joyce 00:23:07.35 11

3 13 65 Helene Holm Gottlieb 00:23:18.77 13

4 16 70 Grace Moore 00:23:29.08 16

5 17 73 Kira von Ehren 00:23:31.49 17

6 20 69 Katie Leisher 00:23:36.31 (20)

7 29 66 Millie Howard 00:23:59.35 (29)

4 SMU 00:23:16.66 7 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 63 Svenja Ojstersek 00:22:06.38 2

2 4 60 Hannah Miller 00:22:33.01 4

3 8 57 Anneke Grogan 00:22:58.03 8

4 31 62 Charlotte Tara Murphy 00:24:03.11 31

5 43 61 Robin Montemayor 00:24:42.77 43

6 50 56 Alison Esparza 00:25:02.62 (50)

7 76 59 Olivia Lackner 00:26:21.52 (69)

5 Connecticut 00:23:27.79 9 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 4 Jaclyn Gallery 00:22:51.52 5

2 9 8 Mia Nahom 00:22:59.31 9

3 22 10 Ericka Randazzo 00:23:41.48 22

4 23 9 Brianna O'Brien 00:23:44.79 23

5 30 2 Susan Aneno 00:24:01.84 30

6 32 3 Randi Burr 00:24:04.24 (32)

7 35 7 Sarah Leatherwood 00:24:12.14 (35)

6 ECU 00:24:07.52 9 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 13 Anna Bristle 00:23:21.66 14

2 33 21 Nuria Tillo-Prats 00:24:05.41 33
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American Athletic Conference - Women

3 34 24 Abby Yourkavitch 00:24:07.78 34

4 39 18 Mikayla Stoudt 00:24:24.95 39

5 42 23 Lindsay Yentz 00:24:37.77 42

6 45 14 Victoria Cooke 00:24:50.08 (45)

7 59 17 Jaeden Phelix 00:25:33.28 (56)

7 Houston 00:24:28.25 9 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 28 Britani Gonzales 00:23:45.87 24

2 36 29 Regan Lobodzinski 00:24:13.27 36

3 37 35 Meredith Sorensen 00:24:17.61 37

4 46 34 Jahnavi Schneider 00:24:51.84 46

5 56 27 Jennifer Dunlap 00:25:12.66 54

6 67 33 Claudia Santos 00:25:57.70 (63)

7 68 25 Madeline Castleberry 00:25:59.93 (64)

8 Cincinnati 00:24:46.32 9 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 117 Sammy Hentz 00:24:27.45 40

2 41 116 Ellee Bullock 00:24:33.74 41

3 44 119 Hannah Markel 00:24:45.41 44

4 48 123 Katrina Patterson 00:24:57.19 48

5 53 115 Maggie Breitenstein 00:25:07.84 52

6 62 121 Samantha Mikula 00:25:38.96 (59)

7 72 124 Samantha Simms 00:26:11.24 (67)

9 UCF 00:25:41.15 6 292

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 110 Victoria Jung 00:24:22.95 38

2 58 109 Jessica Dolan 00:25:29.93 55

3 63 113 Kaitlyn Soltis 00:25:39.45 60

4 69 114 Crystal Tejeda 00:26:02.01 65

5 84 112 Shayla Sanders 00:26:51.39 74

6 93 111 Kayla McGowan 00:27:44.85 (79)

10 Memphis 00:25:49.53 8 301

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 36 Kristen Adams 00:24:55.17 47

2 60 37 Gabrielle Byndas 00:25:34.75 57

3 61 44 Paige Sandwell 00:25:38.87 58

4 71 42 Madi Ray 00:26:09.33 66

5 83 40 Ashley Peterson 00:26:49.54 73

6 86 41 Hannah Pettigrew 00:27:04.49 (75)

7 96 38 Erin Gilbert 00:28:16.30 (82)

11 Tulane 00:26:06.65 6 303

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 82 Mckenzie Melius 00:23:57.99 28

2 49 85 Mary Catherine Stovall 00:25:00.33 49

3 79 75 Reid Belanger 00:26:31.88 70

4 87 81 Rachel Maue 00:27:13.99 76

5 94 77 Paige Fatland 00:27:49.07 80

6 95 83 Nicole Phaneuf 00:28:03.99 (81)

12 USF 00:26:12.79 9 334

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 64 54 Rania Samhouri 00:25:42.66 61

2 65 52 Brianna Rischar 00:25:50.14 62
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American Athletic Conference - Women

3 73 47 Alivia Bienz 00:26:14.45 68

4 80 48 Claire Farnsworth 00:26:33.23 71

5 82 46 Annie Allmark 00:26:43.44 72

6 89 49 Keschel Hernandez 00:27:21.14 (77)

7 90 55 Delaney Sheehan 00:27:23.76 (78)
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American Athletic Conference - Women

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 101 Winny Koskei SO 00:21:51.96 Wichita State

2 2 63 Svenja Ojstersek SR 00:22:06.38 SMU

3 3 105 Rebekah Topham JR 00:22:16.50 Wichita State

4 4 60 Hannah Miller JR 00:22:33.01 SMU

5 5 4 Jaclyn Gallery K 00:22:51.52 Connecticut

6 6 90 Caitlin Klopfer SO 00:22:52.97 Tulsa

7 7 94 Jenny O'Bryan SO 00:22:55.64 Tulsa

8 8 57 Anneke Grogan SR 00:22:58.03 SMU

9 9 8 Mia Nahom SO 00:22:59.31 Connecticut

10 10 67 Lucy Jones SO 00:23:02.22 Temple

11 11 68 Michelle Joyce SO 00:23:07.35 Temple

12 12 86 Ashley Barnes JR 00:23:17.56 Tulsa

13 13 65 Helene Holm Gottlieb SO 00:23:18.77 Temple

14 14 13 Anna Bristle FR 00:23:21.66 ECU

15 15 100 Winnie Kibet JR 00:23:28.09 Wichita State

16 16 70 Grace Moore JR 00:23:29.08 Temple

17 17 73 Kira von Ehren JR 00:23:31.49 Temple

18 18 107 Yazmine Wright SO 00:23:32.89 Wichita State

19 19 87 Alyssa Bolliger SR 00:23:34.74 Tulsa

20 (20) 69 Katie Leisher SR 00:23:36.31 Temple

21 21 93 Alice Newcombe FR 00:23:39.94 Tulsa

22 22 10 Ericka Randazzo SR 00:23:41.48 Connecticut

23 23 9 Brianna O'Brien SO 00:23:44.79 Connecticut

24 24 28 Britani Gonzales SR 00:23:45.87 Houston

25 (25) 92 Caroline Miller FR 00:23:47.05 Tulsa

26 26 103 Rita Schnacker SO 00:23:50.66 Wichita State

27 (27) 89 Reagan Hausmann JR 00:23:56.66 Tulsa

28 28 82 Mckenzie Melius JR 00:23:57.99 Tulane

29 (29) 66 Millie Howard JR 00:23:59.35 Temple

30 30 2 Susan Aneno SR 00:24:01.84 Connecticut

31 31 62 Charlotte Tara Murphy JR 00:24:03.11 SMU

32 (32) 3 Randi Burr FR 00:24:04.24 Connecticut

33 33 21 Nuria Tillo-Prats JR 00:24:05.41 ECU

34 34 24 Abby Yourkavitch FR 00:24:07.78 ECU

35 (35) 7 Sarah Leatherwood FR 00:24:12.14 Connecticut

36 36 29 Regan Lobodzinski FR 00:24:13.27 Houston

37 37 35 Meredith Sorensen JR 00:24:17.61 Houston

38 38 110 Victoria Jung SO 00:24:22.95 UCF

39 39 18 Mikayla Stoudt JR 00:24:24.95 ECU

40 40 117 Sammy Hentz JR 00:24:27.45 Cincinnati

41 41 116 Ellee Bullock FR 00:24:33.74 Cincinnati

42 42 23 Lindsay Yentz FR 00:24:37.77 ECU

43 43 61 Robin Montemayor SR 00:24:42.77 SMU

44 44 119 Hannah Markel SO 00:24:45.41 Cincinnati

45 (45) 14 Victoria Cooke SR 00:24:50.08 ECU

46 46 34 Jahnavi Schneider JR 00:24:51.84 Houston

47 47 36 Kristen Adams SR 00:24:55.17 Memphis

48 48 123 Katrina Patterson SO 00:24:57.19 Cincinnati

49 49 85 Mary Catherine Stovall JR 00:25:00.33 Tulane

50 (50) 56 Alison Esparza JR 00:25:02.62 SMU

51 0 1 Courtney Akerley SR 00:25:05.33 Connecticut
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American Athletic Conference - Women

52 (51) 99 Halle Johnson FR 00:25:06.70 Wichita State

53 52 115 Maggie Breitenstein FR 00:25:07.84 Cincinnati

54 0 12 Kelsey Swanson SR 00:25:08.95 Connecticut

55 (53) 102 Amber Reed FR 00:25:10.32 Wichita State

56 54 27 Jennifer Dunlap SR 00:25:12.66 Houston

57 0 91 Adrena Mazzei JR 00:25:25.68 Tulsa

58 55 109 Jessica Dolan SO 00:25:29.93 UCF

59 (56) 17 Jaeden Phelix FR 00:25:33.28 ECU

60 57 37 Gabrielle Byndas JR 00:25:34.75 Memphis

61 58 44 Paige Sandwell JR 00:25:38.87 Memphis

62 (59) 121 Samantha Mikula SO 00:25:38.96 Cincinnati

63 60 113 Kaitlyn Soltis SO 00:25:39.45 UCF

64 61 54 Rania Samhouri SO 00:25:42.66 USF

65 62 52 Brianna Rischar SR 00:25:50.14 USF

66 0 15 Rebecca Fleischer JR 00:25:52.00 ECU

67 (63) 33 Claudia Santos JR 00:25:57.70 Houston

68 (64) 25 Madeline Castleberry FR 00:25:59.93 Houston

69 65 114 Crystal Tejeda SR 00:26:02.01 UCF

70 0 97 Destini Eskridge FR 00:26:03.35 Wichita State

71 66 42 Madi Ray FR 00:26:09.33 Memphis

72 (67) 124 Samantha Simms SR 00:26:11.24 Cincinnati

73 68 47 Alivia Bienz FR 00:26:14.45 USF

74 0 74 Lexi Walsh FR 00:26:16.10 Temple

75 0 31 Kristin Powell JR 00:26:17.44 Houston

76 (69) 59 Olivia Lackner FR 00:26:21.52 SMU

77 0 122 Maddie O'Dea FR 00:26:28.34 Cincinnati

78 0 22 Bethany Weaver JR 00:26:29.94 ECU

79 70 75 Reid Belanger SO 00:26:31.88 Tulane

80 71 48 Claire Farnsworth JR 00:26:33.23 USF

81 0 26 Megan Derouen FR 00:26:34.94 Houston

82 72 46 Annie Allmark SO 00:26:43.44 USF

83 73 40 Ashley Peterson SO 00:26:49.54 Memphis

84 74 112 Shayla Sanders FR 00:26:51.39 UCF

85 0 118 Sydney Hess SO 00:26:54.07 Cincinnati

86 (75) 41 Hannah Pettigrew SO 00:27:04.49 Memphis

87 76 81 Rachel Maue SO 00:27:13.99 Tulane

88 0 106 Tangy Wiseman SR 00:27:20.10 Wichita State

89 (77) 49 Keschel Hernandez JR 00:27:21.14 USF

90 (78) 55 Delaney Sheehan FR 00:27:23.76 USF

91 0 50 Joy Jackson SO 00:27:24.44 USF

92 0 51 Mallory Jones FR 00:27:38.60 USF

93 (79) 111 Kayla McGowan SO 00:27:44.85 UCF

94 80 77 Paige Fatland JR 00:27:49.07 Tulane

95 (81) 83 Nicole Phaneuf FR 00:28:03.99 Tulane

96 (82) 38 Erin Gilbert FR 00:28:16.30 Memphis

97 0 43 Solstice Saliba FR 00:28:31.07 Memphis
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